Form B1 - Title IX Coordinator’s Data Report

2021-06-29

022 Academic Year, Fall Semester(1

Closed - Formal Complaint
Withdrawn

Reported - Hostile Environment Sexual

Reported - Hostile Environment Sexual

Unknown

2021-07-06 Closed - Educational Conversation Unknown Man
Harassment
Reported - Sexual Miconduct
2021-06-28 Closed - No Formal Complaint Reported - Hostile Environment Sexual Woman Man
Harassment
2021-07-14 Closed - Outreach Unsuccessful Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Rape Woman Man
2021-07-16 Closed - No Formal Complaint Reported - Sexual Misconduct Woman Unknown
2021-07-19 Closed - Outreach Unsuccessful Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Rape Woman Man
2021-07-18 Closed - No Formal Complaint Reported - Sexual Harassment Woman Man
7/21/21 Closed - Complainant Anonymous Reported - Quid Pro Quo Sexual Harassment Woman Man
2021-07-28 Closed - Outreach Unsuccessful Reported - Sexual Assault - Forcible Fondling Woman Man
2021-07-30 Closed - Outreach Unsuccessful Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Fondling Woman Man
2021-08-02 Closed - Outreach Unsuccessful Reported - Interpersonal violence ‘Woman Man
2021-08-04 Closed - Outreach Unsuccessful Reported- Dating Violence Man Unknown
2021-08-10 Closed - Outreach Unsuccessful Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Rape Woman Unknown
2021-08-12 Closed - Outreach Unsuccessful Reported - Sexual Assault - Forcible Rape Woman Man
2021-08-12 Closed - Complainant Requesed Reported - Sexual Assault - Forcible Rape Woman Unknown
no Formal Action
2021-08-12 Closed - Outreach Unsuccessful Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Rape Woman Man
2021-08-12 Closed - Complainant Requesed Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Rape Woman Unknown
no Formal Action
2021-08-13 Closed - No Jurisdiction over Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Rape Woman Man
Respondent
2021-08-13 Closed - No Jurisdiction to Reported - Sexual Exploitation Unknown Man
Investigate
2021-08-17 Closed - Complainant Requesed Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Rape Woman Unknown
no Formal Action
2021-08-18 Closed - Outreach Unsuccessful Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Rape Woman Unknown
2021-08-17 Closed - Outreach Unsuccessful Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Rape Woman Unknown
2021-08-18 Closed - Outreach Unsuccessful Reported - Hostile Environment Sexual Woman Woman
Harassment
2021-08-18 Closed - No Jurisdiction over Reported - Hostile Environment Sexual Man Man
Respondent Harassment
2021-08-19 Closed - Complainant Requesed Reported - Stalking Man Unknown
no Formal Action
2021-08-23 Closed - Outreach Unsuccessful Reported - Hostile Environment Sexual Woman Man
Harassment
2021-04-19 Closed - Complainant Identity Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Rape ‘Woman Unknown




2021-08-25

2021-08-25

2021-08-26

2021-08-27

2021-08-27

2021-08-29

2021-09-01

2021-09-07

2021-09-01

2021-09-09

2021-09-09

2021-09-09

2021-09-09

2021-09-10

2021-09-13

2021-09-13

2021-09-09

2021-09-16

2021-09-17

2021-09-17

2021-09-15

2021-09-17

2021-09-17

2021-09-18

2021-09-20

2021-09-21

2021-09-22

2021-09-23

Open - Supportive Measures Only
Closed - Supportive Measures
Provided

Closed - Complainant
unresponsive

Closed - Complainant Anonymous
Closed - Complainant Requesed
no Formal Action

Open - Supportive Measures Only
Closed - Outreach Unsuccessful
Closed - Complainant Identity
Unknown

Closed - Outreach Unsuccessful
Open - Supportive Measures Only
Closed - Outreach Unsuccessful
Closed - Complainant Identity
Unknown

Open - Supportive Measures Only
Closed - Complainant Not
Enrolled

Open - Supportive Measures Only
Open - Supportive Measures Only
Closed - Complainant Requesed
no Formal Action

Closed - Respodent Identity

Unknown

Open - Outreach not Successful

Open - Complainant Identity

Unknown

Open - Outreach not Successful

Closed - Respodent Identity

Unknown

Open

Closed - Outreach Unsuccessful

Open - Outreach not Successful

Open

Open - Supportive Measures Only

Closed - Outreach not Successful

2021-09-27

2021-09-22

Open - under investigation

Open - under investigation

Reported - Stalking

Reported -Dating Violence

Reported - Stalking

Reported - Hostile Environment Sexual

Harassment

Reported - Interpersonal violence

Reported - Dating Violence

Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Fondling

Reported - Hostile Environment Sexual
Harassment

Reported - Sexual Misconduct
Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Rape

Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Rape

Reported - Sexual Exploitation

Reported - Stalking

Reported - Hostile Environment Sexual
Harassment

Reported- Stalking

Reported- Sexual Misconduct

Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Rape

Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Fondling

Reported - Sexual Harassment

Reported - Sexual Harassment

Reported Sexual Misconduct

Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Rape

Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Rape

Reported - Sexual Harassment

Reported - Sexual Harassment

Hostile Environment Sexual Harassment

Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Rape

Reported- Domestic Violence

Hostile Environment Sexual Harassment

Reported - Sexual Misconduct

Reported- Stalking

Woman

Woman

Woman

Woman

Woman

Woman

Woman

Unknown

Woman

Woman

Womn

Woman

Woman

Woman

Woman

Woman

Woman

Woman

Woman

Woman

Woman

Woman

Unknown

Woman

Unknown

Unknown

‘Woman

Unknown

Unknown

‘Woman

Woman



