Form B1 – Title IX Coordinator's Data Report

2021-2022 Academic Year, Fall Semester Date Report Received [2]	Status of Report [3] Date Formal Complaint Filed [4] Status of Forma	al Complaint [5] Basis for Complaint [6]	Disposition [7] Disciplinary Status [8] Gender of Corr	nplainant [9] Gender of Respondent [10
2021-06-29	Closed - Formal Complaint	Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Fondling	Woman	Woman
	Withdrawn	Reported - Hostile Environment Sexual		
		Harassment		
2021-07-06	Closed - Educational Conversation	Reported - Hostile Environment Sexual Harassment	Unknown	Man
		Reported - Sexual Miconduct		
2021-06-28	Closed - No Formal Complaint	Reported - Hostile Environment Sexual	Woman	Man
		Harassment		
2021-07-14	Closed - Outreach Unsuccessful	Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Rape	Woman	Man
2021-07-14	ciosed - Odd each Offsuccessful	Reported Sexual Assault- Forcible Rape	Wollian	William
2021-07-16	Closed - No Formal Complaint	Reported - Sexual Misconduct	Woman	Unknown
2021-07-19	Closed - Outreach Unsuccessful	Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Rape	Woman	Man
2021-07-18	Closed - No Formal Complaint	Reported - Sexual Harassment	Woman	Man
		.,		
7/21/21	Closed - Complainant Anonymous	Reported - Quid Pro Quo Sexual Harassment	Woman	Man
2021-07-28	Closed - Outreach Unsuccessful	Reported - Sexual Assault - Forcible Fondling	Woman	Man
2021-07-30	Closed - Outreach Unsuccessful	Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Fondling	Woman	Man
2021-07-30	closed - Outleach Offsuccessful	Reported Sexual Assault Forcible Foliding	Wollian	ividii
2021-08-02	Closed - Outreach Unsuccessful	Reported - Interpersonal violence	Woman	Man
2021-08-04	Closed - Outreach Unsuccessful	Reported- Dating Violence	Man	Unknown
2021-08-10	Closed - Outreach Unsuccessful	Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Rape	Woman	Unknown
2021-08-12	Closed - Outreach Unsuccessful	Reported - Sexual Assault - Forcible Rape	Woman	Man
2021-08-12	Closed - Complainant Requesed	Reported - Sexual Assault - Forcible Rape	Woman	Unknown
2021-00-12	no Formal Action	Reported - Sexual Assault - Forcible Rape	Wollian	Olikilowii
2021-08-12	Closed - Outreach Unsuccessful	Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Rape	Woman	Man
2021-08-12	Closed - Complainant Requesed	Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Rape	Woman	Unknown
	no Formal Action			
2021-08-13	Closed - No Jurisdiction over	Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Rape	Woman	Man
2021-08-13	Closed - No Jurisdiction over Respondent	Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Rape	woman	Man
	respondent			
2021-08-13	Closed - No Jurisdiction to	Reported - Sexual Exploitation	Unknown	Man
	Investigate			
2021-08-17	Closed - Complainant Requesed	Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Rape	Woman	Unknown
	no Formal Action			
2021-08-18	Closed - Outreach Unsuccessful	Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Rape	Woman	Unknown
2021-08-17	Closed - Outreach Unsuccessful	Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Rape	Woman	Unknown
2021-08-18	Closed - Outreach Unsuccessful	Reported - Hostile Environment Sexual	Woman	Woman
		Harassment		
2021-08-18	Closed - No Jurisdiction over	Reported - Hostile Environment Sexual Harassment	Man	Man
	Respondent	narassinent		
2021-08-19	Closed - Complainant Requesed	Reported - Stalking	Man	Unknown
	no Formal Action			
2021-08-23	Closed - Outreach Unsuccessful	Reported - Hostile Environment Sexual	Woman	Man
2022 00 23	Cosco - Outreach Onsuccessful	Harassment	Wollan	Milit
	Closed - Complainant Identity	Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Rape	Woman	Unknown
2021-04-19	Unknown			

2021-08-25	Open - Supportive Measures Only		Reported - Stalking	Woman	Man
2021-08-25	Closed - Supportive Measures Provided		Reported -Dating Violence	Woman	Unknown
2021-08-26	Closed - Complainant unresponsive		Reported - Stalking	Woman	Man
2021-08-27	Closed - Complainant Anonymous		Reported - Hostile Environment Sexual Harassment	Woman	Man
2021-08-27	Closed - Complainant Requesed no Formal Action		Reported - Interpersonal violence	Woman	Man
2021-08-29	Open - Supportive Measures Only		Reported - Dating Violence	Woman	Man
2021-09-01	Closed - Outreach Unsuccessful		Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Fondling	Woman	Man
2021-09-07	Closed - Complainant Identity Unknown		Reported - Hostile Environment Sexual Harassment Reported - Sexual Misconduct	Unknown	Woman
2021-09-01	Closed - Outreach Unsuccessful		Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Rape	Woman	Unknown
2021-09-09	Open - Supportive Measures Only		Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Rape	Woman	Man
2021-09-09	Closed - Outreach Unsuccessful		Reported - Sexual Exploitation	Man	Unknown
2021-09-09	Closed - Complainant Identity Unknown		Reported - Stalking	Womn	Man
2021-09-09	Open - Supportive Measures Only		Reported - Hostile Environment Sexual Harassment Reported- Stalking	Man	Woman
2021-09-10	Closed - Complainant Not Enrolled		Reported- Stalking Reported- Sexual Misconduct	Man	Unknown
2021-09-13	Open - Supportive Measures Only		Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Rape	Woman	Man
2021-09-13	Open - Supportive Measures Only		Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Fondling	Woman	Man
2021-09-09	Closed - Complainant Requesed no Formal Action		Reported - Sexual Harassment	Woman	Man
2021-09-16	Closed - Respodent Identity Unknown		Reported - Sexual Harassment Reported Sexual Misconduct	Man	Man
2021-09-17	Open - Outreach not Successful		Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Rape	Woman	Man
2021-09-17	Open - Complainant Identity Unknown		Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Rape	Woman	Unknown
2021-09-15	Open - Outreach not Successful		Reported - Sexual Harassment	Woman	Woman
2021-09-17	Closed - Respodent Identity Unknown		Reported - Sexual Harassment	Woman	Man
2021-09-17	Open 2021-09-27	Open - under investigation	Hostile Environment Sexual Harassment	Woman	Man
2021-09-18	Closed - Outreach Unsuccessful		Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Rape	Woman	Man
2021-09-20	Open - Outreach not Successful		Reported- Domestic Violence	Man	Woman
2021-09-21	Open 2021-09-22	Open - under investigation	Hostile Environment Sexual Harassment	Man	Man
2021-09-22	Open - Supportive Measures Only		Reported - Sexual Misconduct	Woman	Man
2021-09-23	Closed - Outreach not Successful		Reported- Stalking	Woman	Man